

**SF0109H2001**

1 Page 1-line 1 Delete "abortion".  
2  
3 Page 1-line 2 Delete "drugs for".  
4  
5 Page 1-line 11 Delete "abortion drugs" and insert  
6 "abortions".  
7  
8 Page 2-line 2 Delete "no".  
9  
10 Page 2-lines 3 through 6 Delete entirely and insert "it shall  
11 be unlawful to prescribe, dispense,  
12 distribute, sell or use any drug for the  
13 purpose of procuring or performing an abortion  
14 on any person."  
15  
16 Page 3-after line 7 Delete the House standing committee  
17 amendment (SF0109HS001.01/ACE) to this line.  
18  
19 Page 3-line 15 Delete "an" and insert "a chemical".  
20  
21 Page 3-line 16 Delete "in which a chemical abortion drug is  
22 used".  
23  
24 Page 3-lines 20 through 22 Delete entirely and insert:  
25  
26 "Section 2. W.S. 35-6-101(a)(vi) and (xii) is amended to  
27 read:".  
28  
29 Page 4-lines 10 through 13 Delete entirely.  
30  
31 Page 4-line 15 Reinsert stricken "(xii)" and delete "(xiii)".  
32 CRAGO, OLSEN